
PAN 
Status 

Liabilities 
Capital Introduced 
during FY 22-23 
Less- Drawings 

Loan from Pratima 
Singh- Living Space 

LIVING SPACE 
C/o. Anlket Singh (Proprietor) 

1/9A, Dover Lane, Kolkata- 700029 
Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2023 

JGVPS8146D 
Proprietorship 

Amount 
inlNR 

2,00,000 
-24 

Amount 
inlNR 

1,99,976 

64,51,000 

66,50,976 

Assets 

Cash at Bank 
Other Advances 

Investments in Land 
68A, D.H. Road 
8 Parasar Road 
258, Ajanta Road 
49/1, Sardar Sankar Road 
7, Siddheshwari Road 

Living Spa) e 
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FY 
AV 

Amount 
lnlNR 

5,00,000 
24,00,000 
10,00,000 
17,00,000 

50,000 

2022-23 
2023-24 

Amount 
inlNR 

2,00,976 
8,00,000 

56,50,000 
66,50,976 
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